HORNINGTOFT PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER
Financial Year 2025/2026

LAND

CLAYPITS .69 of an acre

BUS SHELTER

Brick Bus shelter

STREET FURNITURE
Village Notice Board
Grit Bin
Dog bin
Bench 1

Bench 2

DEFIB Defrillator
Village gate Village gates

A
Location

Dodman's Lane off Oxwick
Road

Junction on Church Road

Church Crossroads-Whissonsett
Road

Church Crossroad-Oxwick
Road

Church Crossroads-Oxwick Road

Brisley Road

Church Crossroads-Oxwick Road

Church Farm
Cottages/Holiday lets
Fakenham Road

B
Date acquired

Not known

Own by the
Council- Re-
Built May 2018

May-18
Nov-11

Jan-17

Nov-11

Not Known

2019
2026

TOTAL

14th JANUARY 2026

D
Estimated current value
(insurance)
£1,000.00
£ 4,055.00
£2,678.00
£138.00
£94
£91.00
£124.00
£2,055.00
£4,000.00
£ 14,235.00

Asset Value

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£3,000.00



