

**HORNINGTOFT PARISH COUNCIL  
ASSET REGISTER  
Financial Year 2025/2026**

**14th JANUARY 2026**

		<b>A Location</b>	<b>B Date acquired</b>	<b>D Estimated current value (insurance)</b>	<b>E Asset Value</b>
<b>LAND</b>					
CLAYPITS	.69 of an acre	Dodman's Lane off Oxwick Road	Not known	£1,000.00	£0.00
<b>BUS SHELTER</b>					
	Brick Bus shelter	Junction on Church Road	Own by the Council- Re-Built May 2018	£ 4,055.00	£0.00
<b>STREET FURNITURE</b>					
	Village Notice Board	Church Crossroads-Whissonsett Road	May-18	£2,678.00	£0.00
	Grit Bin	Church Crossroad-Oxwick Road	Nov-11	£138.00	£0.00
	Dog bin	Church Crossroads-Oxwick Road	Jan-17	£94	£0.00
	Bench 1	Brisley Road	Nov-11	£91.00	£0.00
	Bench 2	Church Crossroads-Oxwick Road	Not Known	£124.00	£0.00
<b>DEFIB</b>	Defrillator	Church Farm			
<b>Village gate</b>	Village gates	Cottages/Holiday lets	2019	£2,055.00	£0.00
		Fakenham Road	2026	£4,000.00	£0.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>£ 14,235.00</b>	<b>£3,000.00</b>